
EXHIBIT A 

Sheet No. 1 of 1, dated September 10, 2018, attached to Resolution Authorizing the Sale 

of Certain City-owned Property on Eighth Street and Ninth Street Under the Upset Bid 

Procedure.   

 

 

Tax PINS for Eighth Street 

Property  

 

Size 

6835-19-4447  

6835-19-4413 

6835-19-4317 

6835-19-4312 

6835-19-4300 

6835-19-4382 

6835-19-5332 

6835-19-5381 

6835-19-6341 

6835-19-6311 

6835-19-7209 

6835-19-7302 

6835-19-7349 

 

 

 

45,022 sq. ft. Total 

 

 

Tax PINS for Ninth Street 

Property 

 

Size 

6835-39-0711 23,000 sq. ft. Tract 1 

6835-39-0711 18,723 sq. ft. Tract 2 

 

 

 

41,723 sq. ft. Total 

 


